1
Accessories
MCB-6 (six station Control
Block)
MCB-6
N-Forcer offers different sizes of
control blocks, from 3 to 6 individ-
ual port stations which operate

     12 PORT DISTRIBUTI0N BLOCK
6 PORT DISTRIBUTION BLOCK
C’BORE FOR M10 (OR 3/8”)
SHCS (4) HOLES.
SIDE VIEW ( 6 & 12 PORT )
MDCB-6 & 12 allow room for 90 degree elbow fittings to be rotated without
interference with fitting in the next port.
*NAAMS N520121 fittings maybe ordered separately to adapter the female G1/8
thread to a male 9/16-18 thread for easy hosing.
8
 Part No. A B C D E
STRIPPER
BOLT SIZE
CROSS REF
DANLY ITEM #
SR-1 1.25 0.625 1.50 0.442 0.315 5/16 SR125150
SR-2 1.25 0.625 2.00 0.442 0.315 5/16 SR125200
SR-3 1.25 0.625 2.50 0.442 0.315 5/16 SR125250
SR-4 1.50 0.75 1.50 0.566 0.378 3/8 SR150150
SR-5 1.50 0.75 2.00 0.566 0.378 3/8 SR150200
SR-6 1.50 0.75 2.50 0.566 0.378 3/8 SR150250
SR-7 2.00 1.00 1.5 0.754 0.503 1/2 SR200150
SR-8 2.00 1.00 2.00 0.754 0.503 1/2 SR200200
SR-9 2.00 1.00 2.50 0.754 0.503 1/2 SR200250
N-Forcer